OFTOB ENERGY Solar Water Heating Systems
📍 Dushanbe, R. Nabieva 353     📞 (+992) 911-35-35-75 ✉️ oftob.energy@gmail.com oftob-energy.com
Technical Specifications
Inner Tank: SUS304L food grade stainless steel 360mm - 0.4mm
Standard
Outer Tank: Painted Galvanized steel - 460mm - 0.4mm
Standard
Vacuum tube: ALN/ALN-SS/CU absorbing coating solar vacuum

available for use
Model
Water
Capacity
Solar Collector
Pump
Station
Expansion
Tank
Connections
& Valves
20GP /
40HQ
Loading
QtyType Tubes Qty
OESV150 150 L
Heat Pipe
15
SR881
Standard
8 L
22 mm
fitting, Air
Vent, Safe
Valve, P/T
Valve
33 / 79
OESV200 200 L 20 12 L 26 / 64
OESV300 300 L 30 19 L 18 / 44
OESV400 400 L 40 19 L 14 / 35
OESV500 500 L 50 24 L 12 / 19
OESV600 600 L 60 24 L —
OESV800 800 L 80 36 L —
OESV1000 1000 L 100 36 L —
Split Active Heat Pipe Solar Water Heater System - Open Loop/Closed Loop
OFTOB ENERGY Solar Water Heating Systems
📍 Dushanbe, R. Nabieva 353     📞 (+992) 911-35-35-75 ✉️ oftob.energy@gmail.com oftob-energy.com

•Easy to mounting and installation
•Perfect combination with buildings
•Worklife over 15 years
Model
Water
Capacity
Solar Collector Pump
Station
Expansion
Tank
Connections
& Valves
20GP /
40HQ
Loading QtyType Area (m²)
OESF150 150 L
Flat Panel
2
SR881
Standard
8 L
22 mm fitting,
Air Vent, Safe
Valve, P/T
Valve
33 / 79
OESF200 200 L 2.5 12 L 26 / 64
OESF300 300 L 4 19 L 18 / 44
OESF400 400 L 5 19 L 14 / 35
OESF500 500 L 6 24 L 12 / 19
OESF600 600 L 8 24 L —
OESF800 800 L 10 36 L —
OESF1000 1000 L 14 36 L —
Split Active Flat Plate Solar Water Heater System - Open Loop/Closed Loop
OFTOB ENERGY Solar Water Heating Systems
📍 Dushanbe, R. Nabieva 353     📞 (+992) 911-35-35-75 ✉️ oftob.energy@gmail.com oftob-energy.com